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Harness Spanset WaterWorks ERGO Premium
1100

Product information

Features

Stainless steel rear D

Front fall arrest stanless steel D

Stainless steel buckles

Confined space loops on shoulders

Fully adjustable padded leg straps and shoulder/back straps
Easy-flow sweat absorbing mesh and foam composite padding
Fitted with suspension trauma relief straps

Breathable rear mesh panel

Suspension trauma relief straps

Suitable for

Fall arrest

Confined space entry

Roof work

Ladder systems

Elevated work platforms

Maintenance

Construction in corrosive environments

Rear / dorsal D-ring  Chest anchoring

i \

Material: Polyester, Nylon, Stainless Steel
Marking: According to standard
Standard: AS/NZS 1891.1



Part Code

820100032530

820100472530

820100572530

820100622530

Size

M-XXL

L-XXXL

XL-4XL

Max user weight
kg

150
150
150

150

Weight
(kg)

1.311
1.311
1.311

1.311
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