

Rear / dorsal D-ring Chest anchoring





Harness Spanset WaterWorks ERGO Premium 1100

Product information

Features

- Stainless steel rear D
- Front fall arrest stanless steel D
- Stainless steel buckles
- · Confined space loops on shoulders
- Fully adjustable padded leg straps and shoulder/back straps
- Easy-flow sweat absorbing mesh and foam composite padding
- Fitted with suspension trauma relief straps
- Breathable rear mesh panel
- Suspension trauma relief straps

Suitable for

- Fall arrest
- Confined space entry
- Roof work
- · Ladder systems
- Elevated work platforms
- Maintenance
- Construction in corrosive environments

Material: Polyester, Nylon, Stainless Steel

Marking: According to standard Standard: AS/NZS 1891.1

Part Code	Size	Max user weight kg	Weight (kg)
820100032530	S	150	1.311
820100472530	M-XXL	150	1.311
820100572530	L-XXXL	150	1.311
820100622530	XL-4XL	150	1.311